
 

CITY OF RIALTO 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

    
    
To: KDC Inc., dba Dynalectric  Date: July 14, 2021 

 4462 Corporate Center Drive Project: Traffic Signal at Pepper Avenue 
and Winchester Drive – Terrace 
Road 

 Los Alamitos, CA 90720   

Tel: (714) 828-7000 Change Order No: 2 

Fax: Los Alamitos, CA 90720 Purchase Order No: 2020-1209 

  Account Number(s): 201-500-4310-3001 

Attn: Jeffrey Shafer Project No & Phase: 190802-05 

    

    
  
 
CHANGES IN WORK: 
 
Final Quantity Adjustment Contract Change Order. Removal of Bid Line Item 4 – Project Information Signs for 
signs not placed during construction.  
 
CHANGES IN COST: 
 
Increase in Contract Item at Contract Price 
 
N/A 
 
Reduction in Contract Item at Contract Price 
 

- Bid Line Item 4 – Project Information Signs  
 
New Item at Agreed Price 
 
N/A 
 
New Item (Extra Work) 
 
N/A 
 
The total decrease in cost resulting from this Contract Change Order No. 2 is $1,052.00 
 
CHANGES IN CONTRACT TIME: 
 
N/A 
 
REASONS FOR CHANGE: 
 
Removal of Bid Line Item 4 – Project Information Signs for signs not placed during construction.  



Contract Change Order No. 2 
July 14, 2021 
Page 2 
 
 
SOURCE OF FUNDS: 
 
Funds are available in the following account(s): 201-500-4310-3001-190802-05 
 
SUMMARY OF COSTS: 
 

Original Contract Amount: $ 285,150.00 Original Completion Date:  May 13, 2021 

This Change Order: -$ 1,052.00 Days Added for this CCO:  0 

Previous Change Order(s): $ 6,811.47 Previous Days Added:  0 

Revised Contract Amount: $ 290,909.47 Revised Completion Date:  May 13, 2021 

     

 
[SIGNATURES ON NEXT PAGE] 

  






